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General information about company

Scrip code

504341

Name of the company

Ravindra Energy Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shar;holfding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. Of |No. Of asa 700 of securities (IX)
Catego No. of Partl shares Total nos. | total no. of
Category | of €Y | Nos. Of fully paid ai d—}; underlyin shares held | shares
M gory sharcholder shareholders | up equity E Lt P De osiorg (Vi) = (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(1 shares held | SI"Y POSHOLY | (1vy+(V)+ | per SCRR, Total as a
1) av) shares Receipts (V1) 1957) (VITI) % of
held (V) | (VD) Class eg: | Class A+B+C
As a % of X ey | Total ( )
(A+B+C2) &y
Promoter
(A) ffmmmer 6 89379310 |0 89379310 | 73.18 89379310 89379310 | 76.1
Group
B) Public 69821 28075840 | 4675000 32750840 |26.82 28075840 28075840 |[23.9
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 69827 117455150 | 4675000 122130150 | 100 117455150 117455150 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in gtﬁif‘i’?szr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered itv sh
Category | of Ont ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) }elq}l& Y shares
) shareholder | =~ Standing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of cam
convertible . . Asa Asa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 o
securities Xi Wi is (Xi XI)= (VIDHX) As a % % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No_ | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 73.18 89379310
Group
B) Public 26.82 12730500
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 102109810
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
asa % of class of securities (IX)
No.Of |No. Of total no. of
No. of Total nos.
Category & Nos. Of fully paid Pa}'tly shares . shares held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
| . paid-up | underlying _ (calculated g g
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity equit Depositor (VI = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | €d%'% POSHOLY | (1yy+(v)y+ [25P of
av) shares Receipts (V1) SCRR, Total
held (V) | (VD) 1957) (VIII) |Class eg: |Class T .
. otal Voting
As a % of X egly Fioht
(A+B+C2) g
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 6892200 |0 6892200 | 5.64 6892200 6892200 |5.87
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 2 82487110 |0 82487110 |67.54 82487110 82487110 |70.23
(specify)
(S:;)(-IT)ota] 6 89379310 |0 89379310 |[73.18 89379310 89379310 |76.1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 89379310 |0 89379310 |73.18 89379310 89379310 |[76.1
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 69792 18005893 |0 18005893 | 14.74 18005893 18005893 |15.33
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |4 179437 0 179437 0.15 179437 179437 0.15
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) . 25 9890510 |4675000 14565510 |11.93 9890510 9890510 8.42
(specify)
(S];l;)(—ST)Otal 69821 28075840 | 4675000 32750840 |[26.82 28075840 28075840 |23.9
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 69821 28075840 | 4675000 32750840 |[26.82 28075840 28075840 |23.9
B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 69827 117455150 | 4675000 122130150 | 100 117455150 117455150 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 69827 117455150 | 4675000 122130150 | 100 117455150 117455150 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) [Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 5.64 6892200
(©)] 67.54 82487110
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 73.18 89379310
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.18 89379310
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 14.74 2660803
(a(ii)) 0.15 179437
(e) 11.93 9890260
Sub-Total (B) 26.82 12730500
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.82 12730500
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 102109810
;l"otal (A+B+C 100 102109810
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NARENDRA
MADHUSUDAN
MURKUMBI

SHAILESH
NANDKISHOR
ROJEKAR

VIDYA
MURKUMBI

SUPRIYA
SHAILESH
ROJEKAR

Click here to
go back

PAN (1I)

ACDPMO0041L

ADKPR1314H

AGXPM4054H

AHMPRO0978H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6391200

250000

1000

250000

6892200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

6391200

250000

1000

250000

6892200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.23

0.2

0.2

5.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6391200

250000

1000

250000

6892200

Class eg:y

Total

6391200

250000

1000

250000

6892200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.44

0.21

0.21

5.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

523

0.2

0.2

5.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

6391200

250000

1000

250000

6892200
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MURKUMBI INVESTMENTS PRIVATE

LIMITED

LIMITED

KHANDEPAR INVESTMENTS PRIVATE

PAN (II)

AABCM3859R

AABCM4306K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

32083110

50404000

82487110

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

32083110

50404000

82487110

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.27

41.27

67.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

32083110

50404000

82487110

Class eg:y

Total

32083110

50404000

82487110

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.32

4291

70.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.27

41.27

67.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

32083110

Q1 - Shareholding Pattern - 30-06-2017.html
50404000

82487110

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Clearing
Members

Director or
Director's
Relatives

NRI -
Non-
Repat

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHREE RENUKA
SUGARS EMPLOYEES
WELFARE TRUST

SHREE RENUKA
ENERGY EMPLOYEES
WELFARE TRUST

PAN (1I)

AAGTSI1730B

AALTS8543D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

11

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2784400

1927800

850000

55

4000

27065

19308

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

4675000

4675000

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

7459400

1927800

5525000

55

4000

27065

19308

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.11

4.52

0.02

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2784400

1927800

850000

55

4000

27065

19308

Class eg:y

Total

2784400

1927800

850000

55

4000

27065

19308

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.37

1.64

0.72

0.02

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.11

1.58

4.52

0.02

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

2784400

1927800

850000

55

4000
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10

Category HUF Overseas corporate bodies Overseas corporate bodies

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAHCR1296D Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

ROMARSOL LIMITED Click here to go back

3 1 1 25

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 682 7055000 7055000 9890510
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 0 0 0 4675000
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 682 7055000 7055000 14565510
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 5.78 5.78 11.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 682 7055000 7055000 9890510

Class eg:y
Total 682 7055000 7055000 9890510

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0 6.01 6.01 8.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.78 5.78 11.93

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 682 7055000 7055000 9890260
dematerialized

form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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