General information about company								
Scrip code	504341							
Name of the company	Ravindra Energy Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III) full up sh	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of of securities		Rights held in	each class	
Category (I)				paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
				shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	89379310	0		89379310	73.18	89379310		89379310	76.1	
(B)	Public	69821	28075840	4675000		32750840	26.82	28075840		28075840	23.9	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	69827	117455150	4675000		122130150	100	117455150		117455150	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.18					89379310		
(B)	Public				26.82					12730500		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100		_			102109810		

	Table II - St	atement sh	owing sha	reholdii	ng pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promote	r Gro	ир	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	T . 1	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of second		Rights held in	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding patt	ern of the F	romoter and	Promoter Gro	oup		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	6892200	0		6892200	5.64	6892200		6892200	5.87
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	82487110	0		82487110	67.54	82487110		82487110	70.23
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	89379310	0		89379310	73.18	89379310		89379310	76.1
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•	•	•		•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	89379310	0		89379310	73.18	89379310		89379310	76.1
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of the	Public shareh	older	l .	l			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	69792	18005893	0		18005893	14.74	18005893		18005893	15.33
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	179437	0		179437	0.15	179437		179437	0.15
(e)	Any Other (specify)	25	9890510	4675000		14565510	11.93	9890510		9890510	8.42
Sub-Total (B)(3)		69821	28075840	4675000		32750840	26.82	28075840		28075840	23.9
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		69821	28075840	4675000		32750840	26.82	28075840		28075840	23.9
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding par	ttern of the	Non Promote	r- Non Public	shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		69827	117455150	4675000		122130150	100	117455150		117455150	100
Total (A+B+C)		69827	117455150	4675000		122130150	100	117455150		117455150	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	цр	
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding Outst	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	equity shares held in	
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				5.64					6892200	
(d)				67.54					82487110	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.18					89379310	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.18					89379310	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	1					
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				14.74					2660803	
(a(ii))				0.15					179437	
(e)				11.93					9890260	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.82					12730500	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.82					12730500	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					102109810	
Total (A+B+C				100					102109810	

	Ind	ividuals/Hindu undiv	rided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NARENDRA MADHUSUDAN MURKUMBI	SHAILESH NANDKISHOR ROJEKAR	VIDYA MURKUMBI	SUPRIYA SHAILESH ROJEKAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACDPM0041L	ADKPR1314H	AGXPM4054H	AHMPR0978H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6391200	250000	1000	250000	6892200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6391200	250000	1000	250000	6892200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.23	0.2	0	0.2	5.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)			
Class eg:X	6391200	250000	1000	250000	6892200
Class eg:y					
Total	6391200	250000	1000	250000	6892200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.44	0.21	0	0.21	5.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.23	0.2	0	0.2	5.64
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbere	d (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6391200	250000	1000	250000	6892200

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Any Ot	her (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MURKUMBI INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	KHANDEPAR INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED							
PAN (II)	AABCM3859R	AABCM4306K	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	32083110	50404000	82487110						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	32083110	50404000	82487110						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.27	41.27	67.54						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	32083110	50404000	82487110						
Class eg:y									
Total	32083110	50404000	82487110						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	27.32	42.91	70.23						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.27	41.27	67.54						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
	i								

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	32083110	50404000	82487110
Reason for not providing PAN			

		Aı	ny Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	Trusts	Trusts	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	NRI – Non- Repat	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		SHREE RENUKA SUGARS EMPLOYEES WELFARE TRUST	SHREE RENUKA ENERGY EMPLOYEES WELFARE TRUST				
PAN (II)		AAGTS1730B	AALTS8543D				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	1	1	2	2	2	11
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2784400	1927800	850000	55	4000	27065	19308
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	4675000	0	4675000	0	0	0	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7459400	1927800	5525000	55	4000	27065	19308
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.11	1.58	4.52	0	0	0.02	0.02
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX	(i)	•	•		•
Class eg: X	2784400	1927800	850000	55	4000	27065	19308
Class eg:y							
Total	2784400	1927800	850000	55	4000	27065	19308
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.37	1.64	0.72	0	0	0.02	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.11	1.58	4.52	0	0	0.02	0.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity	2784400	1927800	850000	55	4000	27065	19058

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	8	9	10				
Category	HUF	Overseas corporate bodies	Overseas corporate bodies				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)			ROMARSOL LIMITED	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)			AAHCR1296D	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	1	1	25			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	682	7055000	7055000	9890510			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	4675000			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	682	7055000	7055000	14565510			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	5.78	5.78	11.93			
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	682	7055000	7055000	9890510			
Class eg:y							
Total	682	7055000	7055000	9890510			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	6.01	6.01	8.42			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	5.78	5.78	11.93			
Number of Locked	l in shares (X	(II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	682	7055000	7055000	9890260			

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					